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Equivalent Fractions
•	 finding equivalent fractions

Equivalent fractions are 
different from each other 
but represent the same 
value.

Multiply or divide the 
numerator and denominator 
by the same number to find 
an equivalent fraction.

4

Example 	 Write an equivalent fraction.

Multiply both the numerator 
and denominator by 2.

Multiply or divide to find the equivalent fractions.
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20 = Divide both the numerator 
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Find the missing numbers.

Write 3 equivalent fractions for each of the given fractions.
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Write the fractions in simplest form.

Match each fraction with its simplest form.  Write the letter.
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F

HintsHints

When the numerator and 
denominator of a fraction have 
no common factors other than 
1, that fraction is in its simplest 
form.

To put a fraction in simplest 
form, divide the numerator and 
denominator by the greatest 
common factor (GCF).

e.g.

l

o

p

in simplest form; 
only common 
factor: 1

greatest common factor

3
5

12
20 =

÷ 4

÷ 4

12
20

common factors:
1, 2, and 4

not in simplest form;

So,
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Put a check mark on the line if the fraction is in simplest form; otherwise, write 
it in simplest form.

q

s

u

w

y

2

Follow the steps to write 
improper fractions as 
fractions in simplest form.

1

5

r

t

v

x

z

3

`

4

Look at each group of fractions.  Cross out the one that is not equivalent to the 
rest.  Circle the one in simplest form.

➊	 Rewrite the improper 
fraction as a mixed 
number.

➋	 Simplify the proper 
fraction part in the 
mixed number by using 
division to find an 
equivalent fraction.

e.g.

in simplest form

10
8

2
8

1
41 1= =
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3

3
52

2
41
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7
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3

9
15

20
6
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8
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4
4
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2
63 1

35 6
52 8

101

Fractions in Simplest Form
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